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Member Type

Principal

Police Department Representative
RTO Inspector

Education Inspector

Local Citizen Representative

Parents Team Representative

Member Name

Suvarna Shankar Jumale
Mr.Mulik M.D.
Mr.Waghmode Amarnath
Mr.Shinde Ankush

Mrs. Sonavane Pournima

Mrs Nayana Dakhinkar

Member Email

suvarnal8511@gmail.com

Member Mobhile

8308675851

7972558741

9823302050

9637877069

8888896959

8459100360

Member Landline

8087070251



