#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
	Principal	Suvarna Shankar Jumale	suvarna18511@gmail.com	8308675851	8087070251
	Police Department Representative	Mr.Mulik M.D.		7972558741	
	RTO Inspector	Mr.Waghmode Amarnath		9823302050	
	Education Inspector	Mr.Shinde Ankush		9637877069	
	Local Citizen Representative	Mrs. Sonavane Pournima		8888896959	
	Parents Team Representative	Mrs Nayana Dakhinkar		8459100360	